
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 12, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $93,156 15
Savage, Gina Gina Savage, P.A. $73,572 4
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $62,418 29

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $38,001 21
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $36,348 10
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $36,300 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $25,626 9
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $24,848 9
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $21,600 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,500 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $15,348 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,312 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $13,896 4
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $13,236 4
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $12,504 8
James M. Gray, Inc. $11,088 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $10,728 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,236 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $10,140 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $9,972 3
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $9,384 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $8,460 2
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $7,896 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $7,044 2
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $6,984 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $6,972 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $6,852 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum, P.A. $6,672 3
Fabera, Joseph Fabera Insurance Agency $6,480 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $6,396 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,192 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $6,192 1
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,712 2
DiCicco, Frank DiCicco Insurance Agency $5,640 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $5,388 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,344 5

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 3
Spak, Robert I. Spak Insurance Agency $4,848 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $4,824 5
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $4,524 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $4,068 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $4,008 4
Keizer, Joseph R. Keizer Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,912 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,888 2
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $3,792 1



General Agencies
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,468 1
Woolfe, Susan M. Woolfe Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,444 2
Still, Robert Still Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Hammond, Bobby O. Hammond Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Punzalan, Chase Punzalan Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,300 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,216 2
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,024 1
Warner Pacific Insurance Services, Inc. $3,012 1
Xiques, Dennis J. Xiques Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $2,880 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $2,820 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $2,676 2
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $2,652 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,652 1



Writing Agents
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Savage, Gina $55,980

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Aviles, Linda J. $13,536 Futch, Jarrett J. $11,988

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $9,384 Gast, David $6,192
Stevens, Ray $9,336 Shaffer, Frances $6,192
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $7,896 Mallouk, Peter A. $5,688
Lasman, David $7,416 Gordon, Aaron $5,448
Olson, Landon $7,392 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,388
Eserman, Clifton W. $7,128 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,292
Newcombe, Michael G. $6,984 Petri, Jane E. $5,256
Claassen, Matthew J. $6,852 Borosak, Bill $5,196
Mankamyer, Mary $6,396 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,112
Owen, Gary $6,216

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Johnson, Devin P. $4,956 Malooley, Michele A. $3,240
Spak, Robert I. $4,848 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,180
Davis, Christopher K. Sr. $4,608 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,072
Pate, Joseph $4,560 Sosso, Michael R. $3,024
Benaim, Eduardo $4,524 Retsky, Adam D. $3,012
Ahlbum, Tim $4,368 DiCicco, Frank $2,988
Murphy, Stacy $4,356 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,952
DiCicco, Danyel $4,332 Xiques, Dennis J. $2,952
Sachs, Kerry $4,308 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,880
Lemar, Mike $4,256 Barta, Francine $2,820
Fendlay, Kathryn L. $4,176 Bornstein, Barbara A. $2,820
Rosati, Lisa $4,140 Cancio, Maria $2,820
Gilbert, Brian $4,092 Chapman, Kevin $2,820
Stevens, Jason $4,092 Cianflone, Thomas J. $2,820
Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $4,068 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,820
Keizer, Joseph R. $3,984 Gardell, Kathleen $2,820
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,912 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,820
Kovacs, Michael $3,864 Largent, Eric $2,820
Woods, Judith L. $3,792 Lasman, Mark $2,820
Smith, Walter R. $3,768 Mangini, Rosemary $2,820
Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,696 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,688
Ballif, Jeffery B. $3,612 Atwood, Susan E. $2,652
Blalock, John $3,540 Huynh, Dave T. $2,652
Derr, Tyler L. $3,480 McDaniel, Heather $2,652
Preuss, Diane J. $3,468 Meriwether, Angela $2,652
Woolfe, Susan M. $3,468 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,652
Still, Robert $3,396 Schauermann, Joshua C. $2,652
Hammond, Bobby O. $3,336 Wilcox, Judith $2,652
Punzalan, Chase $3,324 Ranney, Eugene $2,604
Maisto, Stephen $3,312 Boales, Keith C. $2,568
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,300 Lofaso, Alejandro $2,568
Kirby, Marsha M. $3,240 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,568
Langholtz, Eric $3,240
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